
‭Registrants‬ ‭Open‬ ‭Close‬ ‭Restrictions‬
‭MSA Fall Starts‬ ‭12 p.m. – Tues, November 14, 2023‬ ‭11:59 p.m. – Sunday, January 14, 2024‬ ‭None‬

‭Registrants‬ ‭Open‬ ‭Close‬
‭Waitlist Req.‬

‭Form‬ ‭Mendoza Grad. Business Programs‬ ‭5:00 p.m. – Thu, November 16, 2023‬ ‭Open Ended‬

‭Registrants‬ ‭Open‬ ‭Close‬ ‭Restrictions‬
‭MSA Spring Starts‬ ‭1:00 p.m. – Wed, December 6, 2023‬ ‭11:59 p.m. – Sunday, January 15, 2024‬ ‭None‬

‭* Note: Eastern Standard Time (EST)‬‭is followed for‬‭the Registration Timeline‬

‭Module‬ ‭Classes‬ ‭Add Class Deadline (by 11:59 p.m. EST)‬ ‭Drop Class Deadline‬
‭MOD 3‬ ‭Tuesday/Thursday Classes‬ ‭Wednesday, January 17, 2024‬ ‭Friday, February 2, 2024‬
‭MOD 3‬ ‭Monday/Wednesday Classes‬ ‭Thursday, January 18, 2024‬ ‭Friday, February 2, 2024‬
‭MOD 4‬ ‭Monday/Wednesday Classes‬ ‭Tuesday, March 19, 2024‬ ‭Friday, April 5, 2024‬
‭MOD 4‬ ‭Tuesday/Thursday Classes‬ ‭Wednesday, March 20, 2024‬ ‭Friday, April 5, 2024‬

‭MOD 3 & 4‬ ‭Full Semester Courses‬ ‭Monday, January 22, 2024‬ ‭Friday, March 22, 2024‬
‭* Note: Last day to drop a class without a grade of W (withdraw)‬

‭For more information about Registration visit the Specialized Master’s Student Portal at:‬‭mendozamsportal.nd.edu‬

‭Select Registration under the Academic Policies page‬

‭10.25.23 tk‬


